XI,      , Filipino, of legal age, married/single with residence and postal 

address at x        hereinafter called the “BORROWER”. 

WITNESSETH:  

That the Lender will grant a SPECIAL HEALTH INSURANCE LOAN applied for by the Borrower with a principal amount of 

PESOS: Thirty-Five Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only (P35,900.00), Philippine Currency, payable in _12__months installment 

bearing  8% interest per annum from the time of the loan release until its full payment plus a service fee of one (1%) percent on the 

amount of the loan.  

The Borrower hereby authorizes the Personnel Department and Finance Services Department to effect a payroll deduction

[...]

Amount: P x                                                     Date of Issue: x                                          Maturity Date:       

For value received, I promise to pay on due date without the need of demand from RECEMPCO sum of PESOS: Thirty-Five 

Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos Only (P35,900.00), Philippine Currency, with interest of  8% per annum until fully paid. In case of 

default for three (3) consecutive monthly amortizations, the entire balance of this note shall become immediately due and payable.  

Cost of collection and attorney’s fees equal to five (5%) per cent of the unpaid principal and interest of this note but not less than